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Bib #

14
17
18

11

27

10
48

32
20

43
15
50
25
49

Name

Lee, Jonathan
Cuevas, Jose
Taylor, Mike
Nied, Brandon
Rennie, Josh
Morris, Pete
Bright, Tim
Leonard, Michael
Elsner, Tucker
Waters, Scott
Amatelli, Robert
Clark, Justin
McElroy, Jordan
Spano, Nick
Pearson, Nate
Daley, Bill

Van Horn, David
Flower, Chris
Heuscher, Zach
Schuster, Brian
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Stage #1

Franktown TT
Category Place

w

10

© oo ~NON B

11

Points

66
18
54
78
45
30
24
18

18

90

36

2019 Fall Omnium Standings

Stage #2
Boca Road Race

Place

b wN

10

(o]

15
13
14

11
12

78
66
54
45
18
24
18
18
18

90

36

30
18
18
18
18

Aircenter Criterium
Points

78
90
66
18
54
18
24
18
45
30

36

KOM

Poin
#1

ts

20

10

KOM

Poin
#2

ts

10

Sprint Points

#1

#2

15
20
10

Total
Points

Total
Places

14
11

19
15
31
22
19
18

N OO

©

12

Total
Events
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Bib #

372
402
342
356
306
352
317
322
364
365
358
383
305
330
384
382
341
326
315
334
371
375
353
339
381
310
357
366
332
349
311

Name

Seline, Matt
Opsal, Evan
Reid, Mitch
Demitrios, Victor
Weiske, Kevin
Christenson, Tracy
Bovet, John
Gossi, Paul
Simcox, Tommy
Trinh, Huy
Taylor, Peter
Fischer, Chad
Bickel, Kurt
Williams, Michael
Melcher, Bubba
Mills, Curt
Cobb, Corby
Tafoya, Greg
Evans, David
Lehman, Eric
Wallace, Brian
Plaize, Guillame
Yurcsin, Andrew
Weldon, Jason
Olson, Garret
Stott, Colby
Mick, Stefanie
Brownlee, Josh
O'Meara, Shawn
Simon, Wayne
Keen, Casey
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Franktown TT
Category Place
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10
12

52
44
24
36
30
20
12
60
16
12

12

12
12

2019 Fall Omnium Standings

Stage #2
Boca Road Race
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13

12

11

10

60
52
36
20
16
12
12
30

12

44

24

12

12

12

Stage #3
Aircenter Criterium
Place Points
2 52
1 60
4 36
8 16
9 12
10 12
11 12
6 24
3 44
5 30
7 20
- 12
12 12
13 12
14 12
15 12
16 12

KOM
Points
#1

16

12

KOM
Points
#2

16

12

Sprint Points

#1

16

12

#2

Total
Points

212
164
108
72
66
44
36
110
56
24
64
52
42
24
24
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Total
Places

(&)

14
19
22
26
35

14
21
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Total
Events
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Bib #

601
654
633
629
651
614
655
622
653
628
652
639

Name

Iturriaga, Claudio
Papke, David
Paul, Rich
Monaghan, Marc
Gill, Steve
Bissell, Darrick
Polan, Scott
Webb, Janelle
Walters, Maryann
Eckert, Rik
Anderson, Christine
Mansur, Matt
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Stage #1

Franktown TT
Category Place

N W

Points

30
22
15
26

18

12

2019 Fall Omnium Standings

Stage #2 Stage #3 KOM
Boca Road Race Aircenter Criterium  Points
Place Points Place Points #1
2 26 2 26 9
3 22 6 12 6
- 6 3 22 -
- 7 10 -
1 30 - 12
- 4 18 -
- 1 30 -
- 5 15 -
- 8 8 -
- 9 6 -

KOM
Points

#2

Sprint Points

#1

#2
12 6
9 9
3 3
6 12

Total
Points

Total
Places

[
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Total
Events
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